



Legislation Details

File #: ID 23-224 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Action Item **Status:** Passed

File created: 1/25/2023 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 2/9/2023 **Final action:** 2/9/2023

Title: Approve an increase to the Requirements Contract with American Guard to provide Security Services at the Municipal Service Center, City Hall, and various other city locations in the amount of \$500,000 plus annual CPI increases. The total revised contract shall not exceed \$7,366,088.38 plus annual CPI adjustments without Council approval. (Bid File 9494)

Sponsors: General Services Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Security Contract Change Order History

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/9/2023	1	City Council	ADOPTED	Pass